Ordering Information
 Accessories
BOL700 - Bollard
Bollard 700
Cat. No. BOL700
Cat. No. BOL700FL
Cat. No. BOL700/R
Cat. No. BOL700FM
Cat. No. BOL700FM90
Cat. No. BOL700GU
Cat. No. BOLMH20
Cat. No. BOLMH35
CJK150
HOOD140

Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2011 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Ordering Example: BOL700   BZ  - Bollard 700 in Bronze
(Accessories ordered separately)
BOLMH20 COP  - Bollard Metal Halide 20 watt
in Copper
BOL700FM GN - Bollard 700 with 63.5mm
Flange Mount in Green
BOL700FM90 BK - Bollard 700 with external
90mm Flange Mount in Black
63.5mm
internal
flange
mount
Fluorescent
Option
63.5mm
685mm
50mm
2½”
27”
2”
63.5mm
2½”
63.5mm
2½”
140mm
1
5½”
3
16”
140mm
1
5½”
695mm
27
688mm
27”
690mm
27 ”1
8
3
16”
3
8”
50mm
2”
90mm
external
flange
mount
63.5mm
2½”
HOOD140 BZ - Anti Glare Hood in Bronze
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH -  White
COP - Copper
WB Birch
DG Dark Grey
OG Olive Green
RG Beige
PR Primrose
-
-
-
-
-
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
BOL700GU BK - Bollard 700 GU10 in Black
LENSBOLOP - Opaque Lens